

b  
ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7316/2011

SANT LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Srikant Misra,Adv.  
M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks time for filing proof of  
dasti in relation to respondent No. 2 and 3. Granted.  
List the matter on 14.12.2012.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|